
Match Cards/Shooters Hi to Low 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Match Type

Total Cards
MemDate ratioNon

Total Shooters
Mem Non ratio

3/1/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 66 47 19 37 25 12.71 .68

5/17/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 58 50 8 29 25 4.86 .86

5/3/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 56 43 13 26 20 6.77 .77

4/5/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 55 31 24 30 17 13.56 .57

6/7/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 53 35 18 28 18 10.66 .64

4/19/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 51 37 14 28 19 9.73 .68

1/18/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 47 32 15 25 16 9.68 .64

2/15/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 47 30 17 28 16 12.64 .57

10/4/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 47 32 15 28 19 9.68 .68

6/21/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 46 37 9 21 17 4.80 .81

7/19/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 45 31 14 25 17 8.69 .68

12/20/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 44 31 13 22 15 7.70 .68

11/15/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 44 32 12 22 15 7.73 .68

9/20/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 41 33 8 21 17 4.80 .81

3/15/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 41 30 11 24 14 10.73 .58

7/5/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 41 29 12 25 18 7.71 .72

8/2/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 40 33 7 20 16 4.83 .80

8/16/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 38 31 7 21 17 4.82 .81

12/6/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 38 30 8 20 15 5.79 .75

10/18/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 36 28 8 20 15 5.78 .75

11/1/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 33 26 7 18 14 4.79 .78

1/4/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 32 22 10 19 12 7.69 .63

9/6/2023 Wednesday AM Steel 29 23 6 16 11 5.79 .69
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Avg Cards per Match: 45



Class Summary by Date Range 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

168Total Cards: Stock Auto

172Total Cards: Unlimited Auto

29Total Cards: 1911

163Total Cards: Rimfire Pistol

40Total Cards: Classic Rimfire Pistol

51Total Cards: Open Rimfire - Pistol

20Total Cards: Revolver

152Total Cards: Rimfire Rifle

179Total Cards: PCC

29Total Cards: Lever Action

25Total Cards: Garbage

Total Match Cards 1028


